
Kusuma Jitecs
by Wahyu Kusuma

Submission date: 26-Sep-2022 08:41AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1908825869
File name: JITECS_eng_teja.pdf (240.16K)
Word count: 2567
Character count: 13907



2

6

7

8

9

10



1

2

3

11

16



3

5



2

4

4
4

13

14



3

17



15



12





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

Kusuma Jitecs
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Houssem Lahiani, Mohamed Elleuch, Monji
Kherallah. "Real time hand gesture
recognition system for android devices", 2015
15th International Conference on Intelligent
Systems Design and Applications (ISDA), 2015
Publication

Deepanshi Singla, Abhilasha Singh, Ritu
Gupta. "Chapter 9 Texture Analysis of Fruits
for Its Deteriorated Classification", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

ejournal.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

kwriu.kemdikbud.go.id



1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Internet Source

ijhim.stikesmhk.ac.id
Internet Source

Chiara Bortolotto, Benedetta Ubertazzi.
"Editorial: Foodways as Intangible Cultural
Heritage", International Journal of Cultural
Property, 2019
Publication

Houssem Lahiani, Monji Kherallah, Mahmoud
Neji. "Hand pose estimation system based on
Viola-Jones algorithm for Android devices",
2016 IEEE/ACS 13th International Conference
of Computer Systems and Applications
(AICCSA), 2016
Publication

Jinli Zhao, Tianding Chen. "Chapter 39 An
Approach to Dynamic Gesture Recognition for
Real-Time Interaction", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2009
Publication

media.mabila.com
Internet Source

Houssem Lahiani, Mahmoud Neji. "A survey
on hand gesture recognition for mobile
devices", International Journal of Intelligent
Systems Technologies and Applications, 2020



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

Jiahui Yu, Min Li, Xinlei Zhang, Tao Zhang,
Xianzhong Zhou. "A Multi-sensor Gesture
Interaction System for Human-robot
Cooperation", 2021 IEEE International
Conference on Networking, Sensing and
Control (ICNSC), 2021
Publication

jitecs.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

"Software Engineering Perspectives in
Intelligent Systems", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication


